
Authentic Mexican Food
Authentic Mexican Food

Welcome  toWelcome  to

5135 Hinkleville Road  •  Paducah, KY 42001
270-575-3285 - fax 270-575-3608

2817 Lone Oak Road  •  Paducah, KY 42003
270-534-1534 - fax 270-534-1533

15927 US Hwy 68 E   15927 US Hwy 68 E   
Benton, KY 42025Benton, KY 42025

(270) 474-2227

1102 Paris Road •  Mayfield, KY 42066
270-247-0266 - fax 270-251-3317



Dips & ChiliDips & Chili

For Carry-Out Orders, add 50¢.For Carry-Out Orders, add 50¢.
Extra Cheese, add 1.25.Extra Cheese, add 1.25.

SaladsAppetizers
 Mexican Salad Mexican Salad

A dinner-sized tossed salad topped with  A dinner-sized tossed salad topped with  
lettuce, tomato, bell peppers, onions, cheese  lettuce, tomato, bell peppers, onions, cheese  

and grilled chickenand grilled chicken – 7.99 – 7.99

Shrimp SaladShrimp Salad
A fresh combination of shrimp, lettuce, tomatoes, A fresh combination of shrimp, lettuce, tomatoes, 

cucumbers, avocado and limecucumbers, avocado and lime – 10.50 – 10.50

Tossed SaladTossed Salad – 3.00 – 3.00

Guacamole SaladGuacamole Salad – 3.99 – 3.99

CHIMICHANGAS CHIMICHANGAS 
Beef or Chicken  3.99 (2) 7.50  3.99 (2) 7.50

Tostaguacs 3.25 (2) 7.503.25 (2) 7.50

Chiles Rellenos 3.25 (3) 8.503.25 (3) 8.50

Chalupas 3.50 (2) 7.503.50 (2) 7.50

Beef Tostadas 3.25 (2) 7.503.25 (2) 7.50

Shrimp Tostadas 3.75 (2) 7.993.75 (2) 7.99

Tamales 2.50 (3) 6.502.50 (3) 6.50

TACOSTACOS
Chicken 2.25 (3) 6.00 2.25 (3) 6.00

Beef 2.25 (3) 6.002.25 (3) 6.00

Soft 2.25 (3) 6.002.25 (3) 6.00

Carnitas 2.502.50

Asada 2.502.50

Chorizo 2.502.50

Al Pastor 2.502.50

ENCHILADASENCHILADAS
Chicken 2.50 (3) 6.502.50 (3) 6.50

Potato 2.50 (3) 6.502.50 (3) 6.50

Cheese 2.50 (3) 6.502.50 (3) 6.50

Beef 2.50 (3) 6.502.50 (3) 6.50

BURRITOSBURRITOS
Chicken 3.99 (2) 7.503.99 (2) 7.50

Cheese 3.99 (2) 7.503.99 (2) 7.50

Beef 3.99 (2) 7.503.99 (2) 7.50

Steak 4.99 (2) 8.994.99 (2) 8.99

A la Carte

Bean DipBean Dip – 3.50 – 3.50

Guacamole DipGuacamole Dip – 3.50 – 3.50

Cheese DipCheese Dip – 3.50 – 3.50

Chori DipChori Dip
Pico de gallo, Mexican Pico de gallo, Mexican 
chorizo, queso dip and chorizo, queso dip and 

three tortillas – 4.99three tortillas – 4.99

NachosNachos
NachosNachos

Half – 4.25   Full – 6.75Half – 4.25   Full – 6.75

Nachos with BeansNachos with Beans
Half – 4.25   Full – 6.75Half – 4.25   Full – 6.75

Nachos with Nachos with 
Beef & BeansBeef & Beans

Half – 5.50   Full – 8.75Half – 5.50   Full – 8.75

Nachos with BeefNachos with Beef
Half – 5.25   Full – 8.50Half – 5.25   Full – 8.50

Nachos with ChickenNachos with Chicken
Half – 5.25   Full – 8.50Half – 5.25   Full – 8.50

Fajita NachosFajita Nachos
Beef or ChickenBeef or Chicken

Half – 6.75   Full – 9.25Half – 6.75   Full – 9.25
ShrimpShrimp

Half – 7.99   Full – 10.75Half – 7.99   Full – 10.75

Nachos Los AmigosNachos Los Amigos
Cheese nachos topped with beef,  Cheese nachos topped with beef,  
chopped chicken, refried beans, chopped chicken, refried beans, 

lettuce, tomlettuce, tomatoes andatoes and sour cream.  sour cream. 
Half – 6.25   Full – 8.99Half – 6.25   Full – 8.99

QuesadillasQuesadillas
Cheese QuesadillaCheese Quesadilla – 2.99 – 2.99

Cheese & Chicken  Cheese & Chicken  
QuesadillaQuesadilla – 3.99 – 3.99

With Mushrooms – 3.99 With Mushrooms – 3.99 
With Spinach – 3.99 With Spinach – 3.99 

With Grilled Chicken – 4.99With Grilled Chicken – 4.99

Quesadilla RellenaQuesadilla Rellena
A flour tortilla, grilled and A flour tortilla, grilled and stuffstuffed  ed  
with cheese, chopped beef and  with cheese, chopped beef and  

refried beans. Served with lettuce,  refried beans. Served with lettuce,  
guacamole and sour cream – 8.25 guacamole and sour cream – 8.25 

Children's Menu
Served to children younger than 12 only.Served to children younger than 12 only.

Cheeseburger & French FriesCheeseburger & French Fries
Taco, Mexican Rice  Taco, Mexican Rice  
& Refried Beans& Refried Beans

Cheese Enchilada & Cheese Enchilada & 
Cheese QuesadillaCheese Quesadilla
Burrito & EnchiladaBurrito & Enchilada

Side Orders
Mexican RiceMexican Rice – 2.25 – 2.25

Mexican Rice with  Mexican Rice with  
Cheese SauceCheese Sauce – 3.25 – 3.25

Refried BeansRefried Beans – 2.25 – 2.25

Salsa de TomatilloSalsa de Tomatillo – 1.25 – 1.25

Sour CreamSour Cream – 1.25 – 1.25

Pico de GalloPico de Gallo – 1.99 – 1.99

French FriesFrench Fries – 1.75 – 1.75

French Fries French Fries 
with Cheesewith Cheese – 3.25 – 3.25

TortillasTortillas
Three corn or flour – 1.25Three corn or flour – 1.25

AdditionAl chAngesAdditionAl chAnges, 1.00, 1.00

3.993.99

Grilled Chicken & French FriesGrilled Chicken & French Fries
Enchilada, Mexican Rice Enchilada, Mexican Rice 

& Refried Beans& Refried Beans
Burrito, Mexican Rice Burrito, Mexican Rice 

& Refried Beans& Refried Beans
Chicken Fingers & French FriesChicken Fingers & French Fries

Playero – 12.99Playero – 12.99
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Especialidades

PolloPollo

CarneCarne
La FavoritaLa Favorita

Chicken strips or steak strips cooked with Chicken strips or steak strips cooked with 
broccoli, carrots, cauliflower and cheese broccoli, carrots, cauliflower and cheese 
served on a bed of Mexican rice – 8.99served on a bed of Mexican rice – 8.99

With Shrimp - 10.99With Shrimp - 10.99

AlbóndigasAlbóndigas
Mexican meatballs made of seasoned  Mexican meatballs made of seasoned  

ground beef and rice, cooked in our special ground beef and rice, cooked in our special 
tomato sauce. Served with rice, beans  tomato sauce. Served with rice, beans  

and corn or flour tortillas – 8.99and corn or flour tortillas – 8.99

Puntas de ResPuntas de Res
Deliciously marinated tender strips Deliciously marinated tender strips 
of steak cooked with chile poblano, of steak cooked with chile poblano, 
onions and tomatoes. Served with onions and tomatoes. Served with 

rice, beans and tortillas – 10.25rice, beans and tortillas – 10.25

Carne RancheraCarne Ranchera
Grilled marinated tender skirt steak  Grilled marinated tender skirt steak  

cooked with onions and jalapeño peppers. cooked with onions and jalapeño peppers. 
Served with rice, beans and your  Served with rice, beans and your  

choice of flour or corn tortillas – 10.25choice of flour or corn tortillas – 10.25

Bistec a la TampiqueñoBistec a la Tampiqueño
T-bone steak served with one cheese  T-bone steak served with one cheese  

enchilada, one tostada, French fries, Mexican enchilada, one tostada, French fries, Mexican 
rice, refried beans and flour tortillas – 12.99rice, refried beans and flour tortillas – 12.99

Super RancheraSuper Ranchera
Tender, grilled steak, chicken breast and Tender, grilled steak, chicken breast and 
regular shrimp served with Mexican rice,  regular shrimp served with Mexican rice,  

lettuce and tomatoes – 16.99lettuce and tomatoes – 16.99

Bistec RancheroBistec Ranchero
T-bone steak topped with ranchero sauce.  T-bone steak topped with ranchero sauce.  

Served with Mexican rice, refried beans  Served with Mexican rice, refried beans  
and flour tortillas – 12.99and flour tortillas – 12.99

Bistec MexicanoBistec Mexicano
T-bone steak topped with cooked bell peppers, T-bone steak topped with cooked bell peppers, 

onions and tomatoes. Served with Mexican onions and tomatoes. Served with Mexican 
rice, refried beans and flour tortillas – 12.99rice, refried beans and flour tortillas – 12.99

Mexican CheeseburgerMexican Cheeseburger
Served with lettuce, tomatoes  Served with lettuce, tomatoes  

and French fries – 4.99and French fries – 4.99

Carne AsadaCarne Asada
Steak sliced thin and served with Mexican Steak sliced thin and served with Mexican 
rice, refried beans, lettuce, pico de gallo, rice, refried beans, lettuce, pico de gallo, 

guacamole and flour tortillas – 9.99guacamole and flour tortillas – 9.99

Chile ColoradoChile Colorado
Steak strips in ranchero sauce. Served  Steak strips in ranchero sauce. Served  

with Mexican rice, refried beans  with Mexican rice, refried beans  
and flour tortillas – 9.99and flour tortillas – 9.99

CarnitasCarnitas
Pork tips served with Mexican rice, Pork tips served with Mexican rice, 

refried beans, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, refried beans, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, 
guacamole and flour tortillas – 10.25guacamole and flour tortillas – 10.25

Chiles PoblanosChiles Poblanos
Two chiles poblanos stuffed with cheese  Two chiles poblanos stuffed with cheese  
and ground beef. Covered with a fried and ground beef. Covered with a fried 

egg and red sauce. Served with Mexican egg and red sauce. Served with Mexican 
rice, refried beans and tortillas – 9.50rice, refried beans and tortillas – 9.50

Poblano Pepper SteakPoblano Pepper Steak
10 oz. rib-eye cooked to perfection with 10 oz. rib-eye cooked to perfection with 

poblano peppers covered with our special poblano peppers covered with our special 
black pepper creamy sauce. Served with black pepper creamy sauce. Served with 

rice, beans and flour tortillas – 12.99rice, beans and flour tortillas – 12.99

 Baked Potato Fajita Baked Potato Fajita
Baked potato topped with steak Baked potato topped with steak 
or chicken, onions, bell peppers, or chicken, onions, bell peppers, 
tomatoes and cheese dip – 9.99tomatoes and cheese dip – 9.99

 Macho Burrito Macho Burrito
Large burrito filled with grilled chicken, Large burrito filled with grilled chicken, 
steak, lettuce, sour cream, rice, beans, steak, lettuce, sour cream, rice, beans, 

guacamole and tomatillo – 9.75guacamole and tomatillo – 9.75

Chicken WingsChicken Wings
A dozen wings served with lettuce,  A dozen wings served with lettuce,  

tomato and ranch – 8.50tomato and ranch – 8.50

Sopa de PolloSopa de Pollo
Grandma’s hearty, secret chicken soup  Grandma’s hearty, secret chicken soup  

recipe made with fresh chicken breast and recipe made with fresh chicken breast and 
topped with rice, onion, cilantro, tomatoes  topped with rice, onion, cilantro, tomatoes  

and avocado pieces – 6.99 and avocado pieces – 6.99 

Pollo HawaianoPollo Hawaiano
Grilled chicken breast covered with  Grilled chicken breast covered with  
grilled slices of ham and pineapple.  grilled slices of ham and pineapple.  
Served with rice and beans – 10.25Served with rice and beans – 10.25

Pollo TapatioPollo Tapatio
Strips of marinated chicken breast,  Strips of marinated chicken breast,  

shrimp, rice, beans, lettuce, guacamole,  shrimp, rice, beans, lettuce, guacamole,  
pico de gallo and sour cream – 10.25pico de gallo and sour cream – 10.25

Flautas MexicanasFlautas Mexicanas
 Five rolled corn tortillas stuffed with chicken.  Five rolled corn tortillas stuffed with chicken. 

Served with lettuce, guacamole,  Served with lettuce, guacamole,  
sour cream and pico de gallo – 8.99sour cream and pico de gallo – 8.99

Pollo JaliscoPollo Jalisco
Strips of marinated chicken breast,  Strips of marinated chicken breast,  

rice, beans, lettuce, guacamole,  rice, beans, lettuce, guacamole,  
pico de gallo and sour cream – 9.50pico de gallo and sour cream – 9.50

Arroz con PolloArroz con Pollo
Strips of marinated chicken breast on a Strips of marinated chicken breast on a 
bed of rice, topped with cheese sauce.bed of rice, topped with cheese sauce.

Half – 6.25   Full – 8.99Half – 6.25   Full – 8.99
With Vegetables - 1.00With Vegetables - 1.00

Pollo LocoPollo Loco
Grilled breast of chicken marinated Grilled breast of chicken marinated 

in a special sauce. Served with in a special sauce. Served with 
Mexican rice, refried beans, lettuce, Mexican rice, refried beans, lettuce, 
tomatoes and sour cream – 9.99tomatoes and sour cream – 9.99

Pollo RancheroPollo Ranchero
8 oz. of the highest quality boneless,  8 oz. of the highest quality boneless,  

skinless chicken breast grilled and skinless chicken breast grilled and 
smothered with Chihuahua cheese smothered with Chihuahua cheese 

and a touch of ranchero sauce. Served and a touch of ranchero sauce. Served 
with Mexican rice, refried beans, lettuce, with Mexican rice, refried beans, lettuce, 

sour cream and tomato – 10.25sour cream and tomato – 10.25
(Add grilled onions on top for only 50¢.)(Add grilled onions on top for only 50¢.)

Pasta de PolloPasta de Pollo
Fajita-style chicken in a fettuccine pasta with Fajita-style chicken in a fettuccine pasta with 

red and green peppers, onions, creamy red and green peppers, onions, creamy 
cheese sauce and fresh queso – 8.50cheese sauce and fresh queso – 8.50

Pollo AsadoPollo Asado
Grilled chicken breast topped with grilled Grilled chicken breast topped with grilled 
onions, tomatoes, jalapeños and cactus, onions, tomatoes, jalapeños and cactus, 

served with rice and beans – 10.75served with rice and beans – 10.75

Barbecue ChickenBarbecue Chicken
Grilled chicken breast topped with Grilled chicken breast topped with 

barbecue sauce and slices of pineapple. barbecue sauce and slices of pineapple. 
Served with rice and beans – 10.25Served with rice and beans – 10.25

 Pollo Tropical Pollo Tropical
Strips of marinated chicken breast with Strips of marinated chicken breast with 

our tropical roasted sauce. Served our tropical roasted sauce. Served 
with Mexican rice, lettuce, tomatoes, with Mexican rice, lettuce, tomatoes, 
pico de gallo and avocado  – 9.99pico de gallo and avocado  – 9.99

Burrito Hawaiano – 9.75Burrito Hawaiano – 9.75

Albóndigas –  8.99Albóndigas –  8.99

Tilapia Fillet – 10.25Tilapia Fillet – 10.25

Steak Gringo – 12.99Steak Gringo – 12.99

Camarones a la Diabla – 10.50Camarones a la Diabla – 10.50

Poblano Pepper Steak – 12.99Poblano Pepper Steak – 12.99

Barbecue Chicken – 10.25Barbecue Chicken – 10.25
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Del Mar
Camarones a la DiablaCamarones a la Diabla

Fresh marinated shrimp in our very hot diabla sauce Fresh marinated shrimp in our very hot diabla sauce 
served with rice, a small salad and tortillas – 10.50served with rice, a small salad and tortillas – 10.50

Tilapia FilletTilapia Fillet
A grilled tilapia fillet served with rice A grilled tilapia fillet served with rice 

and guacamole salad – 10.25and guacamole salad – 10.25

Camarones RancheraCamarones Ranchera
Fresh shrimp sautéed with onion and cooked in Fresh shrimp sautéed with onion and cooked in 
our ranchera sauce. Served with rice, beans and our ranchera sauce. Served with rice, beans and 

your choice of flour or corn tortillas – 10.50your choice of flour or corn tortillas – 10.50

Camarones YucatecosCamarones Yucatecos
Grilled shrimp cooked with onions, peppers, Grilled shrimp cooked with onions, peppers, 
tomatoes and squash served with Mexican tomatoes and squash served with Mexican 

rice, lettuce and tomatoes – 10.50rice, lettuce and tomatoes – 10.50

Cóctel de CamarónCóctel de Camarón
Shrimp cocktail made from a special Shrimp cocktail made from a special 

Mexican recipe – 10.50Mexican recipe – 10.50

Shrimp ChimichangaShrimp Chimichanga
Served with shrimp, lettuce, guacamole, pico Served with shrimp, lettuce, guacamole, pico 
de gallo, sour cream, rice and beans – 10.99de gallo, sour cream, rice and beans – 10.99

Arroz con CamaronesArroz con Camarones
16 fresh grilled shrimp cooked with 16 fresh grilled shrimp cooked with 
zucchini and served on a bed of rice zucchini and served on a bed of rice 
covered with cheese sauce – 10.50covered with cheese sauce – 10.50

Mojarra FritaMojarra Frita
A whole fresh fried tilapia fish served with lettuce, A whole fresh fried tilapia fish served with lettuce, 

pico de gallo, avocado, lime and rice or fries – 10.99pico de gallo, avocado, lime and rice or fries – 10.99

*Pasta al Chipotle*Pasta al Chipotle
Flame-seared delicious fettuccine with shrimp, Flame-seared delicious fettuccine with shrimp, 

chipotle sauce, cilantro and fresh queso – 10.50chipotle sauce, cilantro and fresh queso – 10.50

PlayeroPlayero
Grilled fish and shrimp topped with creamy Grilled fish and shrimp topped with creamy 

sauce. Served with fries or Mexican rice, lettuce, sauce. Served with fries or Mexican rice, lettuce, 
avocado, onions, tomatoes and tortillas – 12.99avocado, onions, tomatoes and tortillas – 12.99

Beef or Chicken FajitasBeef or Chicken Fajitas
Single – 11.25   Double – 20.99Single – 11.25   Double – 20.99

MixedMixed
We use our special recipe to cook tender We use our special recipe to cook tender 

strips of marinated chicken or steak strips of marinated chicken or steak 
with sautéed onions, bell peppers and with sautéed onions, bell peppers and 

tomatoes. Served with lettuce, guacamole, tomatoes. Served with lettuce, guacamole, 
sour cream, pico de gallo, Mexican sour cream, pico de gallo, Mexican 
rice, refried beans and flour tortillas.rice, refried beans and flour tortillas.

Single – 11.50   Double – 21.99Single – 11.50   Double – 21.99

Fajitas SpecialFajitas Special
Ribeye steak, chicken, shrimp and chorizo Ribeye steak, chicken, shrimp and chorizo 
cooked with onions, peppers, tomatoes cooked with onions, peppers, tomatoes 
and mushrooms topped with cheese and mushrooms topped with cheese 

sauce. Served with rice and refried sauce. Served with rice and refried 
beans. Garnished with lettuce, pico de beans. Garnished with lettuce, pico de 

gallo, guacamole and sour cream.gallo, guacamole and sour cream.
Single – 12.99   Double – 24.99Single – 12.99   Double – 24.99

Potato FajitasPotato Fajitas
Steak or chicken grilled with onions, Steak or chicken grilled with onions, 
tomatoes and bell peppers. Served tomatoes and bell peppers. Served 

over French fries and covered over French fries and covered 
with cheese dip – 9.25with cheese dip – 9.25

Texas FajitasTexas Fajitas
Ribeye steak cooked with mushrooms, Ribeye steak cooked with mushrooms, 

onions, bell peppers and tomatoes, onions, bell peppers and tomatoes, 
covered with our special black pepper covered with our special black pepper 
creamy sauce. Accompanied with rice, creamy sauce. Accompanied with rice, 
beans, lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, beans, lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, 

pico de gallo and tortillas – 12.99pico de gallo and tortillas – 12.99

Los Amigos FajitasLos Amigos Fajitas
Marinated, tender strips of beef, chicken Marinated, tender strips of beef, chicken 

and shrimp cooked with sautéed and shrimp cooked with sautéed 
onions, bell peppers and tomatoes. onions, bell peppers and tomatoes. 

Served with lettuce, guacamole, sour Served with lettuce, guacamole, sour 
cream, pico de gallo, Mexican rice, cream, pico de gallo, Mexican rice, 

refried beans and flour tortillas.refried beans and flour tortillas.
Single – 12.25   Double – 23.99Single – 12.25   Double – 23.99

Vegetable FajitasVegetable Fajitas
Sautéed onions, bell peppers, tomatoes Sautéed onions, bell peppers, tomatoes 

and mushrooms served with lettuce, and mushrooms served with lettuce, 
guacamole, sour cream, pico de guacamole, sour cream, pico de 
gallo, Mexican rice, refried beans gallo, Mexican rice, refried beans 
and flour or corn tortillas – 8.75 and flour or corn tortillas – 8.75 

Shrimp FajitasShrimp Fajitas
Shrimp cooked with sautéed onions, Shrimp cooked with sautéed onions, 
bell peppers and tomatoes. Served bell peppers and tomatoes. Served 

with lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, with lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, 
pico de gallo, Mexican rice, refried pico de gallo, Mexican rice, refried 
beans and flour or corn tortillas.beans and flour or corn tortillas.
Single – 13.99   Double – 25.99Single – 13.99   Double – 25.99

Fajita Taco SaladFajita Taco Salad
A crisp flour tortilla filled with melted cheese A crisp flour tortilla filled with melted cheese 

sauce and topped with your choice of sauce and topped with your choice of 
marinated chicken breast or beef ribeye marinated chicken breast or beef ribeye 

steak sautéed with onions, bell peppers and steak sautéed with onions, bell peppers and 
tomatoes. Covered with lettuce, cheese, tomatoes. Covered with lettuce, cheese, 

sour cream and pico de gallo – 8.50sour cream and pico de gallo – 8.50

Fajita QuesadillaFajita Quesadilla
Large quesadilla filled with your choice Large quesadilla filled with your choice 
of fajita-style steak or chicken, onions, of fajita-style steak or chicken, onions, 
bell peppers, tomatoes and cheese. bell peppers, tomatoes and cheese. 

Topped with lettuce and sour cream. Topped with lettuce and sour cream. 
For the Quesadilla Lover! – 8.50For the Quesadilla Lover! – 8.50

Fajitas

Piña Rellena – 11.99Piña Rellena – 11.99

Mojarra Frita – 10.99Mojarra Frita – 10.99
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Burritos

Enchiladas

Mixed

Tacos

Enchiladas ChipotleEnchiladas Chipotle
Three rolled corn tortillas: one with Three rolled corn tortillas: one with 

shredded beef, one with ground beef and shredded beef, one with ground beef and 
one with shredded chicken. All topped one with shredded chicken. All topped 

with chipotle sauce and sour cream. with chipotle sauce and sour cream. 
Served with rice and tomatoes – 8.99Served with rice and tomatoes – 8.99

Enchiladas RancherasEnchiladas Rancheras
Two cheese enchiladas topped with pork  Two cheese enchiladas topped with pork  

cooked with tomatoes, onions and bell cooked with tomatoes, onions and bell 
peppers, then covered with enchilada peppers, then covered with enchilada 
sauce. Served with lettuce, guacamole,  sauce. Served with lettuce, guacamole,  

sour cream and tomatoes – 7.99sour cream and tomatoes – 7.99

Enchiladas VerdesEnchiladas Verdes
Three chicken or shredded beef enchiladas Three chicken or shredded beef enchiladas 

topped with green sauce. Served with  topped with green sauce. Served with  
Mexican rice and refried beans – 8.99Mexican rice and refried beans – 8.99

Enchiladas SupremasEnchiladas Supremas
Four rolled corn tortillas: one beef, one Four rolled corn tortillas: one beef, one 
chicken, one cheese and one bean. All chicken, one cheese and one bean. All 
topped with enchilada sauce, cheese, topped with enchilada sauce, cheese, 

lettuce, tomatoes and sour cream – 8.99lettuce, tomatoes and sour cream – 8.99

Enchiladas TapatiasEnchiladas Tapatias
Three chicken enchiladas with Mexican rice, Three chicken enchiladas with Mexican rice, 

guacamole salad and sour cream – 8.99guacamole salad and sour cream – 8.99

Enchiladas MoleEnchiladas Mole
Three cheese enchiladas topped with Three cheese enchiladas topped with 
mole sauce. Served with rice, lettuce, mole sauce. Served with rice, lettuce, 

tomatoes and sour cream – 8.99tomatoes and sour cream – 8.99

Molcajete AztecaMolcajete Azteca
A traditional hot stone bowl filled with A traditional hot stone bowl filled with 
steak, chicken, shrimp, chorizo sausage, steak, chicken, shrimp, chorizo sausage, 
beef ribs and cactus. Topped with our beef ribs and cactus. Topped with our 

special queso fresco sauce. Served with special queso fresco sauce. Served with 
rice, beans and flour tortillas – 14.25rice, beans and flour tortillas – 14.25

Piña RellenaPiña Rellena
A pineapple filled with crabmeat, shrimp, A pineapple filled with crabmeat, shrimp, 

chicken, cooked onions and poblano peppers, chicken, cooked onions and poblano peppers, 
topped with special sauce and shredded topped with special sauce and shredded 

cheese. Accompanied with Mexican  cheese. Accompanied with Mexican  
rice and beans – 11.99rice and beans – 11.99

Especial de la CasaEspecial de la Casa
Grilled steak, chicken and shrimp cooked with Grilled steak, chicken and shrimp cooked with 

bell pepper, tomatoes and onions. Served  bell pepper, tomatoes and onions. Served  
over a bed of rice and covered with  over a bed of rice and covered with  

our special sauce – 10.50our special sauce – 10.50

Steak & ShrimpSteak & Shrimp
10 oz. T-bone steak and eight  10 oz. T-bone steak and eight  

jumbo shrimp served with rice, beans  jumbo shrimp served with rice, beans  
and guacamole salad – 14.25and guacamole salad – 14.25

TortasTortas
The best Mexican sub you have ever tried. The best Mexican sub you have ever tried. 
All of our tortas include tomatoes, onions, All of our tortas include tomatoes, onions, 
avocado, lettuce, jalapeños, sour cream avocado, lettuce, jalapeños, sour cream 
and beans. Choose your favorite torta – and beans. Choose your favorite torta – 
steak, chicken, carnitas or chorizo – 6.50steak, chicken, carnitas or chorizo – 6.50

Special DinnerSpecial Dinner
Chalupa, taco, chile relleno, tamal  Chalupa, taco, chile relleno, tamal  

and enchilada served with Mexican  and enchilada served with Mexican  
rice and refried beans – 9.99rice and refried beans – 9.99

Taco SaladTaco Salad
Crisp flour tortilla filled with beef or  Crisp flour tortilla filled with beef or  

chicken, cheese sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, chicken, cheese sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, 
guacamole and sour cream – 7.25guacamole and sour cream – 7.25

ChimichangaChimichanga
We stuff a flour tortilla with your choice  We stuff a flour tortilla with your choice  
of chunks of beef or spicy chicken, then  of chunks of beef or spicy chicken, then  
deep-fry it to a golden brown and top it deep-fry it to a golden brown and top it 
with cheese sauce, lettuce, sour cream,  with cheese sauce, lettuce, sour cream,  

guacamole and pico de gallo. Served with guacamole and pico de gallo. Served with 
Mexican rice and refried beans – 9.25Mexican rice and refried beans – 9.25

AcapulcoAcapulco
Cheese, steak or chicken in a soft flour  Cheese, steak or chicken in a soft flour  
tortilla with grilled beef, onions, melted  tortilla with grilled beef, onions, melted  
cheese, salad and Mexican rice – 10.99cheese, salad and Mexican rice – 10.99

Chicken with ShrimpChicken with Shrimp
Grilled chicken breast and shrimp. Grilled chicken breast and shrimp. 

Topped with cheese dip and served Topped with cheese dip and served 
with rice and beans – 11.50with rice and beans – 11.50

  Fish Tacos – 10.99  Fish Tacos – 10.99

Burrito Roqueta – 7.99Burrito Roqueta – 7.99

Enchiladas Chipotle – 8.99Enchiladas Chipotle – 8.99

Tacos MéxicoTacos México
Three corn or flour tortillas filled with Three corn or flour tortillas filled with 
your choice of steak, chorizo, carnitas your choice of steak, chorizo, carnitas 

or grilled chicken with cilantro and or grilled chicken with cilantro and 
onions. Served with tomatillo sauce, onions. Served with tomatillo sauce, 

beans and Mexican rice – 9.99beans and Mexican rice – 9.99

 Fish Tacos Fish Tacos
Three flour or corn tortillas filled with grilled Three flour or corn tortillas filled with grilled 

fish, lettuce and pico de gallo. Served fish, lettuce and pico de gallo. Served 
with rice and guacamole salad – 10.99with rice and guacamole salad – 10.99

Tacos de AlambreTacos de Alambre
Three soft shell tortillas filled with grilled Three soft shell tortillas filled with grilled 

steak, onion, peppers, pineapple and steak, onion, peppers, pineapple and 
cheese. Served with rice and beans – 9.99cheese. Served with rice and beans – 9.99

Tacos de Carne AsadaTacos de Carne Asada
Three flour tortillas stuffed with thin Three flour tortillas stuffed with thin 

slices of steak, pico de gallo and a special slices of steak, pico de gallo and a special 
sauce. Served with refried beans – 8.99sauce. Served with refried beans – 8.99

Burrito RoquetaBurrito Roqueta
Flour tortilla filled with chunks of beef Flour tortilla filled with chunks of beef 

and cheese. Topped with cheese, and cheese. Topped with cheese, 
ranchero sauce and pico de gallo. Served ranchero sauce and pico de gallo. Served 

with choice of rice or beans – 7.99with choice of rice or beans – 7.99

 Burrito Ranchero Burrito Ranchero
One large steak burrito topped with One large steak burrito topped with 
sour cream, pico de gallo, tomatillo sour cream, pico de gallo, tomatillo 

sauce and cheese sauce. Served with sauce and cheese sauce. Served with 
Mexican rice and refried beans – 9.50Mexican rice and refried beans – 9.50

 Burrito Hawaiano Burrito Hawaiano
Burrito filled with grilled chicken, steak Burrito filled with grilled chicken, steak 

and shrimp, topped with chorizo, cheese and shrimp, topped with chorizo, cheese 
sauce and slices of pineapple – 9.75sauce and slices of pineapple – 9.75

Burrito ChicanoBurrito Chicano
One large 10-inch burrito filled with grilled One large 10-inch burrito filled with grilled 
chicken strips or steak cooked with onion chicken strips or steak cooked with onion 

and tomato. Topped with our three special and tomato. Topped with our three special 
sauces – green, white and red – 7.50sauces – green, white and red – 7.50

Burrito MexicanoBurrito Mexicano
A flour tortilla stuffed with shredded pork A flour tortilla stuffed with shredded pork 
cooked with tomatoes, onions and bell cooked with tomatoes, onions and bell 

peppers. Topped with cheese sauce, peppers. Topped with cheese sauce, 
lettuce, tomatoes and guacamole – 7.50lettuce, tomatoes and guacamole – 7.50

Burrito SpecialBurrito Special
One beef burrito topped with One beef burrito topped with 
cheese, burrito sauce, lettuce, cheese, burrito sauce, lettuce, 

tomatoes and sour cream – 7.50tomatoes and sour cream – 7.50

Nacho Cheese BurritoNacho Cheese Burrito
A ground beef burrito topped with  A ground beef burrito topped with  
nacho cheese and red sauce – 4.99nacho cheese and red sauce – 4.99

California-Style BurritoCalifornia-Style Burrito
Chicken and beef strips cooked with onions, Chicken and beef strips cooked with onions, 

tomatoes and green peppers. Filled with tomatoes and green peppers. Filled with 
lettuce, sour cream and rice. Topped with lettuce, sour cream and rice. Topped with 

cheese sauce and red sauce – 9.50cheese sauce and red sauce – 9.50

Los Amigos BurritoLos Amigos Burrito
A large flour tortilla filled with seasoned A large flour tortilla filled with seasoned 

ground beef or tender chunks of chicken ground beef or tender chunks of chicken 
and topped with lettuce, tomatoes, and topped with lettuce, tomatoes, 
sour cream and cheese. Served with sour cream and cheese. Served with 

Mexican rice and refried beans – 9.25Mexican rice and refried beans – 9.25

Fajita BurritoFajita Burrito
Flour tortilla filled with fajita-style chicken or Flour tortilla filled with fajita-style chicken or 
beef, refried beans, lettuce and tomatoes. beef, refried beans, lettuce and tomatoes. 

Topped with nacho cheese – 7.99Topped with nacho cheese – 7.99

Burrito LocoBurrito Loco
Flour burrito filled with chicken, Mexican rice Flour burrito filled with chicken, Mexican rice 

and refried beans. Covered with beef tips, and refried beans. Covered with beef tips, 
salsa ranchera, cheese and sour cream – 8.50salsa ranchera, cheese and sour cream – 8.50
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8.258.25
 1. One taco, one enchilada and one chalupa. 1. One taco, one enchilada and one chalupa.
 2. One enchilada, one taco and one chile relleno. 2. One enchilada, one taco and one chile relleno.
 3. Two tacos, one enchilada and chile con carne. 3. Two tacos, one enchilada and chile con carne.
 4. One taco, two enchiladas and Mexican rice. 4. One taco, two enchiladas and Mexican rice.
 5. One chalupa, one chile relleno  5. One chalupa, one chile relleno 

and refried beans.and refried beans.
 6. One burrito, one taco and one enchilada. 6. One burrito, one taco and one enchilada.
 7. Two tacos, Mexican rice and refried beans. 7. Two tacos, Mexican rice and refried beans.
 8. One beef enchilada, one chalupa  8. One beef enchilada, one chalupa 

and Mexican rice.and Mexican rice.
 9. One enchilada, one tamal, Mexican  9. One enchilada, one tamal, Mexican 

rice and refried beans.rice and refried beans.
 10. One enchilada, one chile relleno, Mexican rice   10. One enchilada, one chile relleno, Mexican rice  

and refried beans.and refried beans.
 11. One enchilada, one taco, Mexican  11. One enchilada, one taco, Mexican 

rice and refried beans.rice and refried beans.
 12. Two enchiladas, Mexican rice and refried beans. 12. Two enchiladas, Mexican rice and refried beans.
 13. One enchilada, one burrito  13. One enchilada, one burrito 

and one chile relleno.and one chile relleno.
 14. One beef burrito, one enchilada and one tamal. 14. One beef burrito, one enchilada and one tamal.
 15. One chalupa, one chile relleno and one taco. 15. One chalupa, one chile relleno and one taco.

8.998.99
 16. One chalupa, one chile relleno and one enchilada. 16. One chalupa, one chile relleno and one enchilada.
 17. One chalupa, one chile relleno and one burrito. 17. One chalupa, one chile relleno and one burrito.
 18. One burrito, one enchilada, Mexican rice   18. One burrito, one enchilada, Mexican rice  

and refried beans.and refried beans.
 19. One chalupa, one burrito and one enchilada. 19. One chalupa, one burrito and one enchilada.
 20. One chalupa, one taco and one tostada. 20. One chalupa, one taco and one tostada.
 21. One chile relleno, one burrito and Mexican rice. 21. One chile relleno, one burrito and Mexican rice.
 22. One chile relleno, one taco, Mexican rice   22. One chile relleno, one taco, Mexican rice  

and refried beans.and refried beans.
 23. One taco, one burrito and one chalupa. 23. One taco, one burrito and one chalupa.
 24. One burrito, one chile relleno and one taco. 24. One burrito, one chile relleno and one taco.
 25. One taco, one burrito, Mexican  25. One taco, one burrito, Mexican 

rice and refried beans.rice and refried beans.
 26. Two burritos, Mexican rice and refried beans. 26. Two burritos, Mexican rice and refried beans.
 27. One burrito, one tamal, Mexican  27. One burrito, one tamal, Mexican 

rice and refried beans.rice and refried beans.
 28. One tostada, one enchilada, Mexican rice   28. One tostada, one enchilada, Mexican rice  

and refried beans.and refried beans.
 29. One taco, one tamal and one burrito. 29. One taco, one tamal and one burrito.
 30. One tostaguac, one chile  30. One tostaguac, one chile 

relleno and Mexican rice.relleno and Mexican rice.

Combinations

Puntas de Res - 10.25Puntas de Res - 10.25

Carne Ranchera – 10.25Carne Ranchera – 10.25

Chiles Poblanos – 9.50Chiles Poblanos – 9.50

Acapulco – 10.99Acapulco – 10.99

Mexican Salad – 7.99Mexican Salad – 7.99

Camarones Rancheros – 10.50Camarones Rancheros – 10.50

For Carry-Out Orders, add 50¢.For Carry-Out Orders, add 50¢.
Extra Cheese, add 1.25.Extra Cheese, add 1.25.

C
o

m
b

in
a

ti
o

n
s

C
o

m
b

in
a

ti
o

n
s



Speedy GonzálesSpeedy Gonzáles
One taco, one enchilada and choice of One taco, one enchilada and choice of 

Mexican rice or refried beans – 6.25Mexican rice or refried beans – 6.25

ChimichangaChimichanga
We stuff a flour tortilla with your choice We stuff a flour tortilla with your choice 
of spicy chicken or chunks of beef, then of spicy chicken or chunks of beef, then 
deep-fry it to a golden brown and top it deep-fry it to a golden brown and top it 
with cheese sauce, lettuce, sour cream, with cheese sauce, lettuce, sour cream, 

guacamole and pico de gallo. Served with guacamole and pico de gallo. Served with 
Mexican rice and refried beans – 7.75Mexican rice and refried beans – 7.75

Flautas MexicanasFlautas Mexicanas
Three rolled corn tortillas wrapped Three rolled corn tortillas wrapped 

around marinated chicken breast, then around marinated chicken breast, then 
deep-fried to a golden brown and deep-fried to a golden brown and 

topped with lettuce, guacamole, sour topped with lettuce, guacamole, sour 
cream and pico de gallo. Served with cream and pico de gallo. Served with 
Mexican rice and refried beans – 7.50Mexican rice and refried beans – 7.50

Los Amigos BurritoLos Amigos Burrito
A large flour tortilla filled with seasoned A large flour tortilla filled with seasoned 

ground beef or tender chunks of chicken ground beef or tender chunks of chicken 
and topped with lettuce, tomatoes, and topped with lettuce, tomatoes, 

sour cream and cheese – 7.75sour cream and cheese – 7.75

Taco SaladTaco Salad
Crisp flour tortilla filled with seasoned Crisp flour tortilla filled with seasoned 

ground beef or tender chunks of ground beef or tender chunks of 
chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes 

and sour cream – 5.99and sour cream – 5.99

Lunch Special No. 1Lunch Special No. 1
One chile relleno, one taco, refried  One chile relleno, one taco, refried  
beans and guacamole salad – 6.25beans and guacamole salad – 6.25

Lunch Special No. 2Lunch Special No. 2
One burrito, Mexican rice and  One burrito, Mexican rice and  

refried beans – 6.25refried beans – 6.25

Lunch Special No. 3Lunch Special No. 3
One bean burrito, one cheese  One bean burrito, one cheese  

enchilada and Mexican rice – 6.25enchilada and Mexican rice – 6.25

Lunch Special No. 4Lunch Special No. 4
One chile relleno, Mexican rice  One chile relleno, Mexican rice  

and refried beans – 6.25and refried beans – 6.25

Fajita Taco SaladFajita Taco Salad
A crisp flour tortilla filled with melted cheese A crisp flour tortilla filled with melted cheese 

sauce and topped with your choice of sauce and topped with your choice of 
marinated chicken breast or beef strip steak marinated chicken breast or beef strip steak 

sautéed with onions, bell peppers and sautéed with onions, bell peppers and 
tomatoes. Covered with lettuce, cheese, tomatoes. Covered with lettuce, cheese, 

sour cream and pico de gallo – 7.50sour cream and pico de gallo – 7.50

Beef or Chicken FajitasBeef or Chicken Fajitas
We use our special recipe to cook tender We use our special recipe to cook tender 

strips of marinated chicken or steak strips of marinated chicken or steak 
with sautéed onions, bell peppers and with sautéed onions, bell peppers and 

tomatoes. Served with lettuce, guacamole, tomatoes. Served with lettuce, guacamole, 
sour cream, pico de gallo, Mexican rice, sour cream, pico de gallo, Mexican rice, 
refried beans and flour tortillas – 8.99refried beans and flour tortillas – 8.99

Vegetable FajitasVegetable Fajitas
Sautéed onions, bell peppers, tomatoes Sautéed onions, bell peppers, tomatoes 
and mushrooms. Served with lettuce, and mushrooms. Served with lettuce, 

guacamole, sour cream, pico de guacamole, sour cream, pico de 
gallo, Mexican rice, refried beans gallo, Mexican rice, refried beans 
and flour or corn tortillas – 7.75and flour or corn tortillas – 7.75

Fajita QuesadillaFajita Quesadilla
Large quesadilla filled with your choice Large quesadilla filled with your choice 
of fajita-style steak or chicken, onions, of fajita-style steak or chicken, onions, 

bell peppers and tomatoes. Served with bell peppers and tomatoes. Served with 
lettuce, cheese, tomatoes and sour lettuce, cheese, tomatoes and sour 

cream. For the Quesadilla Lover! – 7.50cream. For the Quesadilla Lover! – 7.50

Huevos con ChorizoHuevos con Chorizo
Two scrambled eggs with Mexican Two scrambled eggs with Mexican 
sausage. Served with Spanish rice, sausage. Served with Spanish rice, 

fried beans and tortillas – 6.25fried beans and tortillas – 6.25

Huevos a la MexicanaHuevos a la Mexicana
Two scrambled eggs cooked with Two scrambled eggs cooked with 

onions, tomatoes and jalapeño onions, tomatoes and jalapeño 
peppers. Served with Mexican rice, peppers. Served with Mexican rice, 

fried beans and tortillas – 6.25fried beans and tortillas – 6.25

Huevos con JamónHuevos con Jamón
Two scrambled eggs cooked with ham.Two scrambled eggs cooked with ham.

Served with rice, beans and tortillas – 6.25Served with rice, beans and tortillas – 6.25

TacoTaco
A crispy tortilla stuffed with your choice A crispy tortilla stuffed with your choice 

of filling, lettuce and cheese. Served with of filling, lettuce and cheese. Served with 
Mexican rice and refried beans – 5.75Mexican rice and refried beans – 5.75

EnchiladaEnchilada
A soft corn tortilla stuffed with your A soft corn tortilla stuffed with your 
choice of filling, then topped with choice of filling, then topped with 

enchilada sauce and cheese. Served with enchilada sauce and cheese. Served with 
Mexican rice and refried beans – 5.75Mexican rice and refried beans – 5.75

TamalTamal
Tender beef wrapped in an authentic Tender beef wrapped in an authentic 
soft corn shell and topped with our soft corn shell and topped with our 

seasoned ground beef, whole beans seasoned ground beef, whole beans 
and enchilada sauce. Served with and enchilada sauce. Served with 

Mexican rice and refried beans – 5.75Mexican rice and refried beans – 5.75

TostadaTostada
A flat, crisp corn tortilla covered with A flat, crisp corn tortilla covered with 
beef, lettuce, cheese, sliced tomatoes beef, lettuce, cheese, sliced tomatoes 
and sour cream. Served with Mexican and sour cream. Served with Mexican 

rice and refried beans – 5.75rice and refried beans – 5.75

ChalupaChalupa
A flat, crisp corn tortilla covered with A flat, crisp corn tortilla covered with 

refried beans, lettuce, guacamole and refried beans, lettuce, guacamole and 
sliced tomatoes. Served with Mexican sliced tomatoes. Served with Mexican 

rice and refried beans – 5.75rice and refried beans – 5.75

TostaguacTostaguac
A flat, crisp corn tortilla covered with A flat, crisp corn tortilla covered with 

beef, refried beans, lettuce, cheese, sliced beef, refried beans, lettuce, cheese, sliced 
tomatoes and guacamole. Served with tomatoes and guacamole. Served with 
Mexican rice and refried beans – 5.75Mexican rice and refried beans – 5.75

Mexican food is good only when  Mexican food is good only when  
prepared and served hot.  prepared and served hot.  

Please allow us ample time to Please allow us ample time to 
prepare your food right. Thank you!prepare your food right. Thank you!

Lunch Specialties
Lunch Menu

Served until 2 p.m. Served until 2 p.m. 
Choice of fillings – seasoned Choice of fillings – seasoned 

ground beef, beans or cheese.ground beef, beans or cheese.

For the Bigger For the Bigger 
Appetite...Appetite...

Dinner items also available  
Dinner items also available  

during lunch time.
during lunch time.

MMolcajete Azteca – 14.25olcajete Azteca – 14.25

Vegetarian

 A. One chalupa, one cheese enchilada and refried beans. A. One chalupa, one cheese enchilada and refried beans.
 B. Two bean burritos with nacho cheese sauce. B. Two bean burritos with nacho cheese sauce.
 C. One bean burrito, one cheese enchilada   C. One bean burrito, one cheese enchilada  

and one bean tostada with nacho cheese.and one bean tostada with nacho cheese.
 D. One bean burrito, one quesadilla and one chalupa. D. One bean burrito, one quesadilla and one chalupa.
 E. Two potato enchiladas, Mexican rice and refried beans. E. Two potato enchiladas, Mexican rice and refried beans.

8.998.99
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Sopapilla – 2.99Sopapilla – 2.99  

Flan – 3.50Flan – 3.50

Fried Ice Cream – 4.50Fried Ice Cream – 4.50

From the Bar

SopapillaSopapilla
A flour tortilla deep-fried to a golden A flour tortilla deep-fried to a golden 

brown and topped with honey, brown and topped with honey, 
butter and cinnamon – 3.50butter and cinnamon – 3.50

Sopapilla with  Sopapilla with  
Ice CreamIce Cream – 4.50 – 4.50

FlanFlan
Traditional Mexico City-style crème Traditional Mexico City-style crème 
caramel. Baked fresh daily – 3.50caramel. Baked fresh daily – 3.50

Fried Ice CreamFried Ice Cream – 4.50 – 4.50

Ice Cream with ChocolateIce Cream with Chocolate – 4.25 – 4.25

Pineapple ChimichangaPineapple Chimichanga
Pineapple wrapped in a flour tortilla  Pineapple wrapped in a flour tortilla  

and then deep-fried – 3.75and then deep-fried – 3.75

Desserts

Mixed DrinksMixed Drinks
Blue HawaiiBlue Hawaii

Bacardi, pineapple juice, lemon juice, Bacardi, pineapple juice, lemon juice, 
sugar syrup and blue curaçao – 5.75sugar syrup and blue curaçao – 5.75

Long Island Iced TeaLong Island Iced Tea
Vodka, lemon juice, tequila,  Vodka, lemon juice, tequila,  

sugar syrup, white rum and Coke – 5.75sugar syrup, white rum and Coke – 5.75

Mai TaiMai Tai
Rum, lemon juice, Amaretto  Rum, lemon juice, Amaretto  

Disaronno, sugar syrup, lime juice  Disaronno, sugar syrup, lime juice  
and orange liqueur – 5.75and orange liqueur – 5.75

South PacificSouth Pacific
Dry gin, Galliano, lemonade  Dry gin, Galliano, lemonade  

and blue curaçao – 5.75and blue curaçao – 5.75

Tequila SunriseTequila Sunrise
Tequila, grenadine and  Tequila, grenadine and  

orange juice – 5.75orange juice – 5.75

ScrewdriverScrewdriver
Vodka and orange juice – 5.75Vodka and orange juice – 5.75

French FantasyFrench Fantasy
Creme de Grand Marnier, vodka,  Creme de Grand Marnier, vodka,  

Tia Maria and pineapple juice – 5.75Tia Maria and pineapple juice – 5.75

Salty DogSalty Dog
Salt-rimmed hi-ball glass, vodka topped Salt-rimmed hi-ball glass, vodka topped 

with grapefruit juice and lime juice – 5.75with grapefruit juice and lime juice – 5.75

Rocket FuelRocket Fuel
Rum, dry gin, vodka, tequila Rum, dry gin, vodka, tequila 

and 7-Up – 5.75and 7-Up – 5.75

Banana ColadaBanana Colada
Bacardi, sugar syrup, coconut cream, Bacardi, sugar syrup, coconut cream, 
pineapple juice and ½ banana – 5.75pineapple juice and ½ banana – 5.75

RumRum

TequilaTequila
Jose Cuervo, 1800 Reposado, El Jimador, Jose Cuervo, 1800 Reposado, El Jimador, 
El Patrón, Don Julio, Tres Generaciones, El Patrón, Don Julio, Tres Generaciones, 

Cazadores, Corralejo, Monte AlbanCazadores, Corralejo, Monte Alban

BourbonBourbon

ScotchScotch
J&B, Wild Turkey,  J&B, Wild Turkey,  

Black Label, Crawford’sBlack Label, Crawford’s

WhiskeyWhiskey
Crown Royal, Seagram’s 7 Crown, Crown Royal, Seagram’s 7 Crown, 

Seagram’s V.O., Jack Daniel’s, Seagram’s V.O., Jack Daniel’s, 
Kessler, George DickelKessler, George Dickel

BeerBeer
ImportedImported

Dos Equis (XX) Special Lager,  Dos Equis (XX) Special Lager,  
Dos Equis (XX) Amber, Carta Blanca,  Dos Equis (XX) Amber, Carta Blanca,  

Tecate, Corona, Bohemia, Negra Modelo, Tecate, Corona, Bohemia, Negra Modelo, 
Corona Light, Modelo Especial – 3.99 Corona Light, Modelo Especial – 3.99 

Caguama Beer – 6.75Caguama Beer – 6.75

DomesticDomestic
Budweiser, Bud Light, Coors Light,  Budweiser, Bud Light, Coors Light,  

Busch, Busch Light, Michelob,  Busch, Busch Light, Michelob,  
Michelob Light, Miller, Miller Lite – 3.50Michelob Light, Miller, Miller Lite – 3.50

Draft BeerDraft Beer
Bud Light, Miller LiteBud Light, Miller Lite

Glass – 2.99   32 oz. MugGlass – 2.99   32 oz. Mug – 5.50  – 5.50 
60 oz. 60 oz. Pitcher – 9.50Pitcher – 9.50

Dos Equis (XX)Dos Equis (XX)
GlassGlass – 3.25 – 3.25   32 oz. Mug   32 oz. Mug – 6.50 – 6.50  

60 oz. Pitcher60 oz. Pitcher – 9.99 – 9.99

MicheladaMichelada
12 oz. Glass12 oz. Glass – 5.50 – 5.50    
32 oz. Mug32 oz. Mug – 8.50 – 8.50  

MargaritasMargaritas

Strawberry, Peach, Piña Colada.Strawberry, Peach, Piña Colada.

PitcherPitcher – 16.99 – 16.99  Monster  Monster – 10.99 – 10.99
JumboJumbo – 7.99 – 7.99  Regular  Regular – 5.25 – 5.25

PitcherPitcher – 16.50 – 16.50   Monster   Monster – 10.50 – 10.50
JumboJumbo – 7.75 – 7.75   Regular   Regular – 4.99 – 4.99

  

Flavored MargaritasFlavored Margaritas

Not responsible for lost or  Not responsible for lost or  
stolen articles left on tables.stolen articles left on tables.  

© 2019 MenuWorks®, Greenville, SC,  
1-864-877-7007 – 0919- 203862

Beverages
Soft Drinks & MoreSoft Drinks & More

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, 
Sprite, Pibb Xtra, Sprite, Pibb Xtra, 
Mello YelloMello Yello – 2.25 – 2.25

Iced TeaIced Tea
Sweetened or unsweetened – 2.25Sweetened or unsweetened – 2.25

CoffeeCoffee – 1.99 – 1.99

Regular Virgin MargaritaRegular Virgin Margarita – 3.50 – 3.50

MilkMilk – 1.99 – 1.99

Maker’s Mark, Wild Turkey,  Maker’s Mark, Wild Turkey,  
Woodford Reserve, Jim BeamWoodford Reserve, Jim Beam

Captain Morgan, BacardiCaptain Morgan, Bacardi

WineWine
By the GlassBy the Glass – 4.50 – 4.50

Burgundy, White Zinfandel,  Burgundy, White Zinfandel,  
Rosé, Sangría, ChablisRosé, Sangría, Chablis
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